Fulton County Certified Private Applicators 10/31/2018

Last Name

ABBOTT
ADAMS
ADAMS
ADAMS
ALEXANDER
AMBERG
AVERY
BALTEZOR
BARGERY
BARGERY
BARNES
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BRITT
BURNETTE
BURNETTE
BUSBY
CAMPBELL
CAMPBELL
CARDWELL
CARTER I
CLARK
COFFEY
COLLIER
COLLINS
CRABTREE
CRADDON
CRANFORD
CRANFORD
CRITTENDON
CROSS
DAVIE
DAVIE
DAVIE
DIXON
DIXON
EVERETT
EVERETT JR.

First

BILLY
RANDY
RALPH
CHRISTOPHER
JAMES
JAMES
TED
JAMES
MARCIA
GEORGE
JEREMY
GREGORY
GREGORY
JAMES
JOHN
BENJAMIN
JONATHAN
LACE

JOE
NATHAN
BARRY
NATHAN
IRA

JILL
DAVID
CcoDy
JASON
BILLY
JAMES
JAMES PAUL
HAROLD
JEFF

JOHN
JASON
BAKER
KYLE
KRISTOPHER
CHAD
CHARLES

Middle

EARL
DALE
WAYNE
WADE
MICHAEL
PHILLIP

FRANKLIN
B.
ANTHONY
DAN
DONALD
JAMES

D

W.
NAYLOR
THOMAS
F
FORREST
G.

W.

LEE
GEORGE
WESLEY
ALLEN

E.

w

E
HUNTER
GLYNN
THOMAS
W.
TURNEY
T.

M
DAVIS
ALLEN

Expires
12/31

2020
2018
2018
2018
2019
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2018
2018
2018
2020
2021
2021
2019
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2021
2018
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020



GARRIGAN
GIFFIN
GIFFIN
GOODMAN
GOODMAN
GOODMAN
GOODMAN
GOODMAN
GRAHAM
GRAY
GREER
HAMPTON
HANCOCK
HANCOCK
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRISON

HARRISON JR.

HART
HART
HOPPER
HOPPER
JACKSON
JOHNS
JOHNSON
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
KEELING
KELLEY
KILPATRICK
LANGFORD
LANGFORD
LATTUS
LATTUS
LATTUS
LATTUS
LINDER
LINDER
LOGAN
LUSK

LUSK

ROB
HOYT
DEREK
CHARLES
DOUG
CLIFFORD
LUCAS
JACOB
JERRY
GUY
ZACH
MIKE
KATHERINE
JORDAN
TERRY
JOHN
JUSTIN
LEE
RICHARD
ROBERT
KENNETH
JEREMY
HAROLD
RONALD
CLYDE
JEREMY
JACOB
DENNIS
CAMERON
DUSTIN
KLINTON
JEFF
LARRY
TIMOTHY
ANTHONY
DONALD
JASON
CHARLES
CHARLES
PATRICK
ROY
DAVID
TIMOTHY

HOYT
AUSTIN

BARTLETT
ALAN
NOEL

w
WALKER
JOE
PRESTON
SANGER
MICHEAL
GLYNN
ALEXANDER
LEE

ROY
ALLAN
LEE
WADE
LYNN
EDWARD
R.

AUSTIN
WAYNE
w

EDWARD
c

DEE

A

L

HUGH
DONALD
BENJAMIN
JOHNSON
LYNN

S
TIMOTHY
G

2020
2020
2020
2018
2020
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2018
2018
2018
2021
2020
2021
2020
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2018



LUSK
LYNN
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MATHIS
MAYS
MCCAIN

MCCLANAHAN
MCCLANAHAN

MCCOLLUM
MCCOLLUM
MCKINNIS
MOORE
MORRIS
MORRIS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MUDD
MURPHY JR.
NEWBERRY
NEWBERRY
OWENS
PARKER
PARKER
PARKS
PARKS
PARTIN
PIERCE
PIERCE JR.
POWELL
POWELL
REEVES
REEVES
REYNOLDS
RICE

RICE
ROBERSON
ROBERTS
ROUSE
SANGER 11l

DANIEL
DONALD
RICHARD
MICHAEL
JAMES
JAMES
TOMMY
ROGER
FORREST
DAVID
JERRY
GENE
SAMMY
JOEL
JOHN
GREGORY
JACOB
JAMES
TAYLOR
JAMES
LANCE
CHARLES
PRECTIOUS
TRAVIS
DONNIE
JOEY
RAMSEY
MICHAEL
STEPHEN
TIM
WILLIAM
RAYMOND
DARRELL
MONTANA
BARRY
ADAM
MARY
DAN
WILLIAM
MARK
GAIL
ROBERT
ROBERT

TIMOTHY
RAY

LYNN

M

BRIAN

B

P.

DALE
GREGORY
R

WAYNE

R

B.

E.
NATHAN
LYNN
QUINTON
MATTHEW
RAY
ALBERT
JARED

R

JEWEL

LYNN
LYNN
SHAUN
M

D
CHARLES
LEE

B
HUDSON
HUDSON
K

S

ANTHONY
F.
HUGHES
HENRY

2018
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2021
2018
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020



SANGER IV
SHAW I
SHAW JR
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SUBLETTE
SWIFT
SWIFT
SWIFT
TERRETT
VAUGHN
VAUGHN
VOORHEES
WARD
WARLICK
WATTS
WEBB
WEBB
WEST
WILEY
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILSON
WILSON
WORRELL
YAUSSI

ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
WILLIAM
JIMMIE
MIKE
ASHLEY
DAVID
MELVIN
WILL
ANDREW
BEN
MARTY
KEVIN
JOHN
HARRY
PRECTIOUS
JAMES
SAMUEL
TOM
JAVIN
CULLEN
MARK
ANTHONY
AUSTIN
KENNETH
MAX
NATHAN
MICHEAL
MARK

HENRY
WILLIAM
w

LEE
LOUIS
LOUIS
LEANN
WARREN
GENE

R.
MORRIS

L
DOUGLAS
T

J.
BRANDON
THOMAS
HORNSBY
SCOTT

T

WAYNE
WAYNE
WAYNE
RYAN

K

LYLE

T.

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2018
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2018
2020
2020
2020
2021
2018
2020
2020
2020
2020
2018
2020
2020



